
18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.8.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 13 10 6 1 0 0 0 292
2 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 4 14 12 0 0 0 0 288
3 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 10 12 3 1 0 0 279

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 7 18 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 4 21 5 0 0 0 0 295
3 Götte, Oliver 35506 SLG Lüdenscheid 5 16 7 2 0 0 0 289
4 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7 12 10 1 0 0 0 288
5 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 5 13 12 0 0 0 0 288
6 Schreiber, Helmut 12217 SLG Dornberg 7 12 9 2 0 0 0 287
7 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 4 15 9 1 1 0 0 286
8 Kraberg, Manuel 43539 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 2 15 10 3 0 0 0 284
9 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 13 14 1 0 0 0 284

10 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 14 11 3 1 0 0 280
11 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 1 9 14 5 1 0 0 273

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 7 12 9 2 0 0 0 287
2 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 3 14 12 1 0 0 0 286
3 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 15 10 1 1 0 0 285
4 Krebs, Henning 44037 SLG Lüdenscheid 3 12 12 1 1 1 0 279
5 Kasperek, Lukas 53757 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 12 7 6 1 0 0 278
6 Röper, Thorsten 41102 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 4 9 12 3 2 0 0 276
7 Jarke, Michael 35087 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 3 8 14 5 0 0 0 276
8 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 4 4 16 4 1 1 0 269

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 16 10 1 0 0 0 288
2 Zimmer, Christoph 48495 SLG City Shooters Bochum 4 11 11 3 1 0 0 280
3 Strotdresch, Georg 48860 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 5 8 12 5 0 0 0 278
4 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 2 10 15 2 1 0 0 278
5 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 2 16 7 3 1 0 0 274
6 Meier, Christian 42647 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 8 10 7 1 0 0 273
7 Lügger, Simon 52577 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 7 16 4 1 0 0 273
8 Wiewel, Detlef 49969 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 10 11 5 1 1 0 272
9 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 11 10 6 2 0 0 272

10 Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 10 12 4 2 1 1 265
11 Nehrke, Gernot 58157 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 5 10 10 3 0 0 0 264
12 Forster, Ingo 36759 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 1 4 9 11 2 2 0 245
13 Weidner, Siegfried 21814 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 2 10 10 3 2 0 233

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schröder, Bernd 61528 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 5 13 11 1 0 0 0 287
2 Fahnenschmidt, Karl 48239 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 8 9 8 5 0 0 0 282
3 Schreiter, Frank 47989 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 3 9 18 0 0 0 0 282
4 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 6 8 13 2 1 0 0 280
5 Verlsteffen, Patrick Marty 50552 SLG Lippstadt 5 9 10 6 0 0 0 278
6 Placzek, Erik 3536 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 6 7 12 5 0 0 0 278
7 Andrzejewski, Adam Paul 58438 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 2 10 14 3 1 0 0 277
8 Yavuzaslan, Lokman 61252 SLG Gun Point Hamburg e.V. 2 9 14 5 0 0 0 276
9 Karger, Ralf 57609 SLG Dornberg 1 9 15 5 0 0 0 275

10 Rekemeier, Jörg 40800 SLG Schloß-Holte 0 9 16 5 0 0 0 274
11 Engel, Sebastian 47672 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 7 15 4 2 0 0 271
12 Bollmer, Holger 61416 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 0 8 13 8 1 0 0 268
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.8.4

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

13 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 5 15 7 0 1 0 267
14 Salamon, Peter 31472 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 2 7 10 8 3 0 0 265
15 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 2 7 10 7 4 0 0 264
16 Weber, Ralf 62851 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 9 7 7 2 0 0 263
17 Schulte, Markus 59029 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 1 6 14 6 2 0 1 263
18 Kleinemeier, Reinhard 28778 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 2 3 16 5 2 2 0 260
19 Schroth, Volker 59800 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 2 6 6 10 6 0 0 256
20 Meyer, Andreas 18090 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 0 7 10 6 6 1 0 256
21 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 5 13 6 1 4 0 256
22 Levick, Andrew 47116 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 2 5 8 10 3 2 0 255
23 Burig, Thomas 48467 SLG Mölln e.V. 0 3 14 8 5 0 0 255
24 Markmann, Thomas 50910 SLG Hameln e.V. 3 4 11 6 5 0 0 252
25 Plege, Axel 33535 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 7 10 5 3 0 0 251
26 Höke, Martin 62159 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 2 5 11 7 0 4 0 249
27 Baudach, Rita 42682 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 5 10 9 2 2 0 248
28 Wolff, Christian 65289 SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 1 2 10 9 6 2 0 246
29 Trenkel, Andreas 46205 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 5 14 5 0 3 0 244
30 Buxtrup, Ulrike 58678 SLG Dornberg 0 1 14 9 4 1 0 242
31 Besler, Jörn 65200 SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 3 2 7 8 6 2 1 236
32 Kipp, Andreas 15647 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 2 10 7 7 2 0 227
33 Klytta, Heinrich 23301 SLG Herne 1 e.V. 0 4 7 10 2 4 1 226
34 Buxtrup, Klaus 8297 SLG Dornberg 0 2 13 8 2 1 1 226
35 Bunse, Tobias 50133 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1 10 8 5 2 0 211
36 Westhoff, Maik 65193 SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 1 2 8 6 6 1 0 198
37 Rademacher, Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 0 5 4 6 3 7 0 197
38 Zimmer, Thomas 59532 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 4 7 5 6 0 1 190
39 Bender, Gabriele 64835 SLG City Shooters Bochum 2 1 6 2 8 3 1 179

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hunke, Johannes 51676 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 3 13 10 3 0 1 0 280
2 Fahnenschmidt, Martin 28806 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 1 5 15 6 1 2 0 262
3 Michler, Detlev 9749 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 1 4 12 9 3 1 0 257
4 Dumler, Roman FS #88 Diana SSV 0 3 19 3 4 0 0 253
5 Sinnig, Sascha FS #93 SLG SSV Sundern 3 2 9 13 1 1 0 248
6 Reiling, Ralf 42643 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 1 2 14 7 4 1 0 246
7 Wisiorek, Lothar 22917 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 5 10 10 2 1 0 240
8 Fischer, Bianca FS #21 Gast Schloß-Holte 2 6 9 5 5 0 0 236
9 Gerlach, Florian 54604 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 9 9 4 3 0 0 234

10 Konietzny, Simon 63502 Einzelmitglied 0 2 10 9 4 4 0 234
11 Spaeing, Andreas 66529 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 3 11 6 7 1 0 232
12 Steinberg, Marc 49487 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 5 13 2 5 2 0 230
13 Carr, Andrew FS #23 Gast Schloß-Holte 0 1 5 11 6 3 0 203
14 Kleinemeier, Erwin 56704 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 3 6 5 4 7 0 194
15 Hempfing, Bernhard 13789 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 0 2 4 6 4 4 1 161
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

3.8.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 8 17 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 11 12 7 0 0 0 0 293
3 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 8 15 7 0 0 0 0 293
4 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 9 13 8 0 0 0 0 292
5 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 8 14 8 0 0 0 0 292

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 10 15 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 19 8 1 0 0 0 290
3 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 9 14 3 0 0 0 280

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 14 10 1 0 0 0 288
2 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 3 13 14 0 0 0 0 286

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Lügger, Simon 52577 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 17 7 3 0 0 0 287
2 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 6 12 9 2 1 0 0 284
3 Behrens, Jan 50428 SLG Emsborn e.V. 5 10 14 1 0 0 0 284
4 Rekemeier, Jörg 40800 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 10 10 4 0 1 0 278
5 Busche, Johannes 40639 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 7 8 8 3 2 1 0 266
6 Nehrke, Gernot 58157 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 4 8 15 0 1 0 0 262

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 2 13 12 2 1 0 0 281
2 Schniedermann, Olaf 6825 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 4 10 9 4 0 3 0 271
3 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 3 6 8 8 3 1 0 253
4 Mense, Lars 65311 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 1 1 11 10 2 4 1 242

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Boßler, Volker 58352 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 9 13 5 2 0 0 271
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
C.6D Police Pistol 3

3.8.4

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 17 8 0 0 0 0 292
2 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 6 15 9 0 0 0 0 291
3 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 9 12 8 1 0 0 0 290
4 Kraberg, Manuel 43539 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 6 14 9 1 0 0 0 289
5 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 15 9 1 1 0 0 286
6 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 3 14 12 0 1 0 0 285

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 9 12 8 1 0 0 0 290
2 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7 14 6 3 0 0 0 288
3 Jarke, Michael 35087 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 4 4 9 7 4 0 1 250

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kasperek, Lukas 53757 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8 14 7 1 0 0 0 291
2 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 7 10 13 0 0 0 0 287
3 Röper, Thorsten 41102 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 6 9 12 3 0 0 0 282
4 Wiewel, Detlef 49969 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 7 13 4 1 0 0 276
5 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 4 6 17 2 1 0 0 276
6 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 8 16 4 1 0 0 273
7 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 8 13 6 1 0 0 272
8 Nehrke, Gernot 58157 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 4 7 10 8 1 0 0 271
9 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 5 7 13 4 0 0 0 269

10 Karger, Ralf 57609 SLG Dornberg 1 4 9 7 3 2 1 225

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 10 15 3 0 0 0 279
2 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 2 11 10 6 1 0 0 275
3 Forster, Ingo 36759 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 2 10 10 6 2 0 0 272
4 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 1 8 14 4 2 1 0 268
5 Placzek, Erik 3536 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 9 10 8 1 1 0 267
6 Strotdresch, Georg 48860 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 8 13 4 4 0 0 267
7 Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 9 13 3 2 0 0 265
8 Burig, Thomas 48467 SLG Mölln e.V. 1 6 9 11 1 2 0 258
9 Vormwald, Christian 50068 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 3 2 17 4 1 2 0 254

10 Zimmer, Christoph 48495 SLG City Shooters Bochum 2 5 9 5 6 3 0 251
11 Bunse, Tobias 50133 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 4 9 6 5 6 0 240
12 Schniedermann, Olaf 6825 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 1 3 10 3 10 2 0 236
13 Salamon, Peter 31472 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 1 5 10 5 3 4 0 235
14 Rademacher, Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 1 0 10 8 5 4 0 223
15 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 2 0 13 7 4 0 0 221
16 Levick, Andrew 47116 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 1 1 9 9 4 2 0 213
17 Engel, Sebastian 47672 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 6 7 7 3 1 0 206

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Sinnig, Sascha FS #93 SLG SSV Sundern 3 13 12 2 0 0 0 284
2 Schulte, Markus 59029 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 2 7 17 4 0 0 0 275
3 Mense, Lars 65311 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 2 8 14 4 2 0 0 272
4 Fahnenschmidt, Karl 48239 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 3 6 12 6 2 1 0 266
5 Konietzny, Simon 63502 Einzelmitglied 0 1 7 14 6 1 0 233
6 Hunke, Johannes 51676 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 3 8 10 2 1 1 0 229
7 Weber, Ralf 62851 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 6 4 4 7 4 1 216
8 Wolf, Carsten 50620 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 6 8 6 5 1 215
9 Bender, Gabriele 64835 SLG City Shooters Bochum 0 1 2 8 3 5 1 148

10 Spaeing, Andreas 66529 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 4 6 4 1 1 0 139
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.8.4
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.8.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 5 3 11 4 1 0 98
2 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 5 4 5 8 2 0 93
3 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 3 1 12 8 0 0 92
4 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 3 11 3 1 0 90

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 6 3 9 5 1 0 98
2 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 0 6 8 9 1 0 91
3 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 2 2 9 9 2 0 87
4 Schreiber, Helmut 12217 SLG Gütersloh 3 1 7 10 3 0 84

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 7 4 11 2 0 0 105
2 Kraberg, Manuel 43539 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 4 3 11 5 1 0 96
3 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 4 11 8 0 0 93
4 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 3 11 4 3 0 92
5 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 2 2 13 6 1 0 92
6 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 6 3 5 7 2 0 90
7 Röper, Thorsten 41102 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 3 4 8 4 5 0 89
8 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 3 7 12 0 0 89
9 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 3 2 7 6 6 0 83

10 Jarke, Michael 35087 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 2 1 9 9 1 0 80
11 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 2 1 5 12 3 0 77

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 2 9 10 0 0 91
2 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 4 4 7 4 0 90
3 Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 SLG Emsborn e.V. 6 1 6 8 3 0 89
4 Kasperek, Lukas 53757 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 1 7 9 3 0 86
5 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 2 6 11 2 0 86
6 Nehrke, Gernot 58157 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 2 2 9 8 3 0 86
7 Lügger, Simon 52577 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 1 9 7 4 0 85
8 Wiewel, Detlef 49969 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 4 6 5 7 0 83
9 Fahnenschmidt, Karl 48239 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 2 0 7 10 4 0 76

10 Zimmer, Christoph 48495 SLG City Shooters Bochum 3 0 7 4 9 0 73

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Yavuzaslan, Lokman 61252 SLG Gun Point Hamburg e.V. 3 4 8 9 0 0 94
2 Schreiter, Frank 47989 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 2 1 12 9 0 0 90
3 Verlsteffen, Patrick Marty 50552 SLG Lippstadt 2 4 7 8 3 0 88
4 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 5 3 6 5 4 0 87
5 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 3 9 9 2 0 87
6 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 0 2 12 6 4 0 84
7 Bollmer, Holger 61416 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 2 10 5 4 0 83
8 Salamon, Peter 31472 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 2 3 7 6 5 0 81
9 Placzek, Erik 3536 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 3 0 5 13 3 0 80

10 Schröder, Bernd 61528 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 0 2 8 8 6 0 78
11 Schulte, Markus 59029 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 3 1 4 11 4 0 77
12 Andrzejewski, Adam Paul 58438 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 2 2 3 8 9 0 74
13 Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 2 4 8 6 0 72
14 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 0 1 10 8 1 0 71
15 Strotdresch, Georg 48860 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 0 1 6 10 6 0 71
16 Engel, Sebastian 47672 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 0 7 9 8 0 71
17 Schroth, Volker 59800 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 1 2 3 7 11 0 70
18 Levick, Andrew 47116 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 1 0 4 12 6 0 69
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.8.4

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

19 Kleinemeier, Reinhard 28778 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 1 6 7 9 0 68
20 Burig, Thomas 48467 SLG Mölln e.V. 1 0 4 8 11 0 67
21 Forster, Ingo 36759 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 2 1 4 5 9 0 64
22 Rekemeier, Jörg 40800 SLG Schloß-Holte 0 2 4 8 6 0 62
23 Trenkel, Andreas 46205 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1 6 5 8 0 60
24 Konietzny, Simon 63502 Einzelmitglied 0 1 3 6 12 0 59
25 Karger, Ralf 57609 SLG Dornberg 0 0 1 4 19 0 54
26 Buxtrup, Ulrike 58678 SLG Dornberg 0 0 1 8 11 0 50
27 Buxtrup, Klaus 8297 SLG Dornberg 0 1 2 6 9 0 49
28 Bunse, Tobias 50133 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 0 3 3 14 0 49
29 Rademacher, Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 0 3 0 5 8 0 46
30 Klytta, Heinrich 23301 SLG Herne 1 e.V. 1 2 0 3 11 0 46
31 Zimmer, Thomas 59532 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 0 0 3 10 0 29

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Fahnenschmidt, Martin 28806 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 5 2 6 7 4 0 88
2 Reiling, Ralf 42643 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 1 2 7 9 5 0 80
3 Höke, Martin 62159 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 1 1 3 14 5 0 74
4 Westhoff, Maik 65193 SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 2 3 1 8 10 0 73
5 Steinberg, Marc 49487 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 0 5 8 8 0 70
6 Sinnig, Sascha FS #93 SLG SSV Sundern 0 2 5 5 12 0 69
7 Besler, Jörn 65200 SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 1 1 1 11 10 0 67
8 Spaeing, Andreas 66529 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 2 0 1 7 11 0 57
9 Mense, Lars 65311 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 1 4 5 9 0 54

10 Wolff, Christian 65289 SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 0 1 2 7 8 0 50
11 Wisiorek, Lothar 22917 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 0 1 9 9 0 49
12 Fischer, Bianca FS #21 Gast Schloß-Holte 0 0 2 5 10 0 43
13 Kipp, Andreas 15647 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 0 1 2 13 0 36
14 Carr, Andrew FS #23 Gast Schloß-Holte 0 0 0 3 11 0 31
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
C.7.7 NPA Service Pistol Optical Sight

3.8.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 6 5 10 3 0 0 104
2 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 8 1 10 4 1 0 99

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 11 3 6 4 0 0 106
2 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 3 7 11 3 0 0 103
3 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 5 4 13 2 0 0 103
4 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 5 6 8 4 0 0 99
5 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 2 10 8 0 0 94

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 6 8 1 9 0 0 101
2 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 3 11 6 0 0 97

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 9 1 8 5 1 0 99
2 Lügger, Simon 52577 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 7 6 10 0 0 94
3 Nehrke, Gernot 58157 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 4 3 4 9 4 0 86
4 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 1 4 6 11 2 0 86

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Boßler, Volker 58352 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 4 11 8 0 0 93
2 Behrens, Jan 50428 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 1 6 12 3 0 81
3 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 2 2 6 10 3 0 80
4 Rekemeier, Jörg 40800 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 0 6 7 8 0 76
5 Busche, Johannes 40639 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 1 8 7 6 0 70
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
C.7C NPA Service Pistol C

3.8.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 6 9 5 0 0 101
2 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 3 11 6 0 0 97

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 3 13 3 0 0 101
2 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 4 0 10 7 3 0 87

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 5 4 13 2 0 0 103
2 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 3 13 5 0 0 97
3 Kraberg, Manuel 43539 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 2 2 12 7 1 0 91
4 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 3 10 6 1 0 90
5 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 1 8 7 3 0 89
6 Jarke, Michael 35087 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 2 2 8 9 2 0 83
7 Röper, Thorsten 41102 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 2 0 8 10 4 0 80

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 5 8 7 2 0 87
2 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 2 1 11 8 2 0 87
3 Kasperek, Lukas 53757 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 3 6 10 1 0 86
4 Fahnenschmidt, Karl 48239 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 3 2 7 8 4 0 85
5 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 1 5 9 5 0 77
6 Nehrke, Gernot 58157 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 0 2 4 13 5 0 75
7 Wiewel, Detlef 49969 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 4 8 10 0 70

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Konietzny, Simon 63502 Einzelmitglied 3 2 9 6 4 0 87
2 Bunse, Tobias 50133 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1 7 9 5 0 75
3 Vormwald, Christian 50068 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 0 2 7 10 3 0 74
4 Strotdresch, Georg 48860 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 2 6 8 5 0 73
5 Schroth, Volker 59800 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 1 1 8 6 6 0 72
6 Salamon, Peter 31472 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 0 0 2 9 8 0 51

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Sinnig, Sascha FS #93 SLG SSV Sundern 2 3 12 5 2 0 92
2 Schniedermann, Olaf 6825 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 2 2 2 6 10 0 66
3 Mense, Lars 65311 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 1 1 5 7 5 0 61
4 Spaeing, Andreas 66529 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 1 6 6 5 0 57
5 Weber, Ralf 62851 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 0 0 0 6 15 0 48
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
D.16B LAR - Police Pistol 1 OS

3.8.4

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 8 20 2 0 0 0 0 298

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 8 18 3 1 0 0 0 295

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kraberg, Manuel 43539 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 17 11 2 0 0 0 0 298
2 Fahnenschmidt, Karl 48239 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 7 18 5 0 0 0 0 295
3 Götte, Oliver 35506 SLG Lüdenscheid 8 14 8 0 0 0 0 292
4 Fahnenschmidt, Martin 28806 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 7 7 15 1 0 0 0 283
5 Boßler, Volker 58352 SLG Schloß-Holte 12 10 6 1 0 0 0 282
6 Kipp, Andreas 15647 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 4 12 8 5 1 0 0 279
7 Carr, Andrew FS #23 Gast Schloß-Holte 2 4 8 8 2 3 0 228
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18.-19.02.2023 Ort: Schloß Holte-Stuckenbrock - Germany

4. Eiszapfenschießen RLT
D.16C LAR - NPA Service Pistol OS

3.8.4

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 7 4 12 1 0 0 106
2 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 7 4 10 2 0 0 101

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Kraberg, Manuel 43539 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 12 7 4 1 0 0 114
2 Götte, Oliver 35506 SLG Lüdenscheid 8 3 10 1 0 0 98
3 Fahnenschmidt, Karl 48239 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 4 4 7 8 0 0 92
4 Boßler, Volker 58352 SLG Schloß-Holte 6 1 10 4 2 0 91
5 Fahnenschmidt, Martin 28806 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 2 2 8 10 1 0 84
6 Carr, Andrew FS #23 Gast Schloß-Holte 3 0 2 6 9 0 59
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